
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 1 of 13

MORNING ROUTES:

Parkdale High

BUS 141
06:56 AM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS @ PLAYGROUND

BUS 143
06:34 AM 68th Pl & James Farmer Way

06:40 AM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

06:58 AM Frederick Ct & W Lanham Dr

BUS 144
07:15 AM 71st Ave & Shepherd St

BUS 145
06:58 AM 67th Ave @ Bld 6003

07:01 AM 67th Pl & Riverdale Rd

BUS 146
06:56 AM 6003 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

06:59 AM Parkview Garden Apt @ Playground (near bld 6321)

BUS 147
06:57 AM Ingraham St & Newby Ave

BUS 148
06:59 AM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

BUS 149
06:56 AM 71st Ave & Varnum St

BUS 150
06:56 AM Redfield Ave & Trenton Rd

BUS 151
06:58 AM 6223 64th Ave

BUS 152
06:55 AM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

07:00 AM Buchanan St & Chesapeake Rd

BUS 153
06:57 AM 63rd Ave & Roanoke Ave

07:00 AM 62nd Pl & Sheridan St

BUS 154
06:55 AM Newport Rd & Stockton Ln

BUS 156
06:43 AM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 2 of 13

06:45 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

06:47 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

06:51 AM 55th Ave & Newton St

06:55 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

06:57 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

06:59 AM 58th Ave & Quintana St

07:04 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

BUS 157
06:51 AM HANSON OAKS DR @ FIRST DRIVEWAY

06:57 AM 75th Ave & Taylor St

BUS 158
06:56 AM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

06:59 AM 6315 Kenilworth Ave

07:01 AM 6329 Kenilworth Ave

07:02 AM Kenilworth Ave & River Rd & Tuckerman St

07:03 AM Kenilworth Ave & Tennyson St

BUS 159
06:59 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

BUS 160
06:47 AM Forest Ter & Virginia Ave

06:56 AM Furman Pkwy & Greenland St

07:00 AM 69th Ave & Beacon Light Rd

BUS 161
06:57 AM 69th Pl & Freeport St

BUS 162
06:59 AM Madison St & Westbrook Dr

BUS 241
06:50 AM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

BUS 248
06:47 AM Finns Ln @ Entrance Finns Court

06:50 AM SEANS TERR AND FURY LA

06:56 AM 76TH AVE AND GARRISON RD

BUS 258
06:58 AM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

06:59 AM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

BUS 259
06:54 AM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

BUS 260



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 3 of 13

06:56 AM 84th Ave & Westbrook Dr

07:00 AM 85th Pl & 87th Ave & Ravenswood Rd

BUS 261
06:59 AM Oliver St & Powhatan St

BUS 262
06:40 AM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

06:43 AM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

06:49 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts Entrance

06:51 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

06:55 AM 9023 ANNAPOLIS RD

07:00 AM Verona Dr & Westbrook Dr

BUS 264
06:58 AM RIVERDALE RD @ ENT TO FONTAINE CLUB APTS

BUS 265
06:59 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

BUS 268
06:59 AM 59th Ave & Rittenhouse St

07:02 AM 61st Pl & Roanoke Ave

BUS 269
06:57 AM MARTINS LA AND LOIS LA

07:02 AM Jeffrey Ave & Riverdale Rd

BUS 270
06:55 AM 75th Ave & Kidmore Ln

07:00 AM Lamont Dr & Powhatan St (S)

BUS 309
06:58 AM Route 450 & 69th Ave

07:00 AM Greenvale Pkwy & 69th Pl (SE)

BUS 319
06:51 AM Emerson Ave and 77th Pl

06:56 AM 7700 Harkins Rd

06:59 AM Karen Elaine Dr & Riverdale Rd

BUS 324
06:21 AM 46th Ave & Emerson St

06:25 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

06:28 AM 38th St & Windom Rd

06:31 AM 32nd St & Arundel Rd

06:36 AM 5603 Cypress Creek Dr

06:47 AM Ager Rd and Nicholson St

06:48 AM Queens Chapel Rd & Underwood St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 4 of 13

06:53 AM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

06:57 AM 4904 East West Hwy

07:00 AM 48th Ave & Queensbury Rd

07:03 AM SB Kenilworth Ave & Quintana St

BUS 341
06:56 AM 5116 Kenilworth Ave

07:02 AM SHERIDAN ST AND 59TH AVE

BUS 404
06:55 AM 68th Pl & Glenoak Rd

07:00 AM Emerson St & Furman Pkwy

BUS 459
06:51 AM 52nd Ave & Lackawanna St

06:54 AM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

06:58 AM 51st Ave & Huron St

BUS 468
06:55 AM Cunningham Dr & Goucher Dr

07:01 AM Edmonston Rd & Wellesley Dr

BUS 480
06:48 AM 49th Ave & Delaware St

06:53 AM 48th Ave & Hollywood Rd

BUS 483
06:38 AM 48th Pl & Catawba Rd

06:43 AM CHEROKEE ST AND AUTOVILLE DR

06:47 AM BRANCHVILLE RD AND 48TH PL

06:50 AM Lakeland Rd & 48th Ave

06:54 AM TECUMSEH ST AND 48TH AVE

06:58 AM 51st Ave & Cree Ln

BUS 489
06:50 AM 51st Ave & Mineola Rd

07:02 AM 4201 River Rd

BUS 489
06:51 AM 51st Ave & Nantucket Rd

06:54 AM Niagara Rd & Rhode Island Ave (service rd)

06:58 AM Mangum Rd & Muskogee St

BUS 491
06:17 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

06:35 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

06:38 AM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

06:40 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 5 of 13

06:45 AM Greenwood Village Dr & Mandan Rd

06:50 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

06:56 AM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

07:01 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

BUS 492
06:47 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

06:55 AM SEMINOLE ST AND 63RD AVE

06:59 AM 8734 Edmonston Rd

07:01 AM 8724 Edmonston Rd

07:03 AM 8712 Edmonston Rd

BUS B05
06:37 AM 3839 64th Ave

06:40 AM 4011 Warner Ave

06:43 AM 4702 67TH AVE

06:46 AM 6710 GREENVALE PKWY

06:48 AM 6936 Emerson St

06:51 AM 7107 Marywood St

06:53 AM 7314 ANNAPOLIS RD

06:55 AM 4400 71st Ave

06:58 AM 4209 74th Pl

07:00 AM 4305 74th Ave

BUS B63
06:33 AM 5427 16th Ave

06:36 AM 5815 Chillumgate Rd

06:41 AM 1406 East West Hwy

06:49 AM 5810 43RD AVE

BUS B64
06:47 AM 4007 Parkwood Ct

06:52 AM 4522 38th St

06:59 AM 4710 NICHOLSON ST

07:02 AM 5023 Riverdale Rd

BUS D01
06:36 AM 6229 Springhill Ct

06:37 AM 6219 Springhill Ct

06:40 AM 9121 Springhill Ln

06:42 AM 6146 SPRINGHILL TER

06:43 AM 6150 Springhill Ter

06:45 AM 6142 Springhill Ter

06:47 AM 6010 Springhill Dr

06:48 AM 6009 SPRINGHILL DR

06:51 AM 9126 Edmonston Ter



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 6 of 13

06:54 AM 6116 Breezewood Dr

06:58 AM 8607 Cunningham Dr

07:00 AM 5700 OSAGE ST

BUS D02
06:46 AM 6411 Landover Rd @Cheverly Station Apts

06:53 AM 3619 65th Ave

06:59 AM 6129 LANDOVER RD

BUS D03
06:38 AM 8667 Greenbelt Rd

06:41 AM 8507 Greenbelt Rd

06:44 AM 7316 GREEN OAK TER

06:47 AM 7640 Mandan Rd

06:49 AM 7509 MANDAN RD @Glen Oaks Apts

06:51 AM 7513 Mandan Rd  @Glen Oaks Apts

06:55 AM 7850 Jacobs Dr

06:58 AM 7802 Somerset Ct

07:05 AM 6712 Good Luck Rd

BUS D04
06:34 AM 6456 FAIRBORN TER

06:37 AM 6470 Fairborn Ter

06:39 AM 8313 Sprague Pl

06:45 AM 8213 QUENTIN ST

06:47 AM 7311 GOOD LUCK RD

06:49 AM 7521 Wilhelm Dr

06:52 AM 6706 Longridge Dr

07:00 AM 6815 TREXLER RD

07:05 AM 6614 Adrian St

BUS G09
06:31 AM 5708 83rd Pl

06:34 AM 5913 85th Ave

06:37 AM 5915 Mentana St

06:40 AM 5803 NYSTROM ST

06:43 AM 7601 Fontainebleau Dr

06:45 AM 5548 Karen Elaine Dr

06:49 AM 7763 Riverdale Rd

06:50 AM 7833 Riverdale Rd

06:54 AM 7758 Finns Ln

06:57 AM 7219 Kidmore Ln

06:59 AM 7108 Sunrise Dr

07:01 AM 7211 Sunrise Dr

BUS G69



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 7 of 13

06:46 AM 2413 Griffen St

06:52 AM 329 SOUTHAMPTON DR

BUS G73
06:43 AM 5812 66th Ave

06:46 AM 5403 67TH AVE

06:49 AM 5304 WILEY ST

06:51 AM 6915 Furman Pkwy

06:54 AM 4909 Randy Ct

06:57 AM 6908 Ingraham St

06:59 AM 6801 BEACON PL

07:04 AM 6219 58TH AVE

BUS G74
05:53 AM 4818 Erie St

05:57 AM 9715 Wichita Ave

05:59 AM 9733 52ND AVE

06:07 AM 4901 Wicomico Ave

06:11 AM 4618 LINCOLN AVE

06:16 AM 11405 Longhorn Ct

06:23 AM 12005 BENJAMIN ST

06:28 AM 4806 Briggs Chaney Rd

06:32 AM 13105 ORIOLE DR

06:35 AM 13011 Flint Rock Dr

06:39 AM 12147 Beltsville Dr

06:44 AM 11336 Evans Trl

06:46 AM 11258 Evans Trl

06:50 AM 11376 Cherry Hill Rd

06:56 AM 9330 Cherry Hill Rd

BUS G75
06:41 AM 4115 55th Ave

06:43 AM 5450 Varnum St

06:46 AM 4210 53rd Ave

06:49 AM 4115 51st St

06:51 AM 4201 Edmonston Rd

06:54 AM 5003 Crittenden St

06:56 AM 4803 52nd Ave

06:59 AM 5110 Kenilworth Ave

07:02 AM 5309 HAMILTON ST

BUS G76
06:26 AM 5309 Riverdale Rd

06:28 AM 5313 Riverdale Rd

06:30 AM 5600 54th Ave

06:31 AM 5420 Kenilworth Ter 1



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 8 of 13

06:34 AM 5409 Riverdale Rd

BUS L12
06:33 AM 14836 Belle Ami Dr

06:37 AM 14907 1st Baptist Ln

06:39 AM 7607 Woodruff Ct

06:43 AM 14509 Cambridge Cir

06:47 AM 14602 Wern Way

BUS L13
06:28 AM 6940 Scotch Dr

06:30 AM 15518 Plaid Dr

06:47 AM 11368 Cherry Hill Rd

06:52 AM 10449 Knollwood Dr

BUS L63
06:09 AM 9198 Cherry Ln-KIMBERLY GARDENS

06:11 AM 9313 Spring House Ln I

06:22 AM 8708 Contee Rd

06:29 AM 8911 Horton Rd

06:36 AM 9623 Muirkirk Rd

06:56 AM 408 Ridge Rd 1

06:58 AM 412 Ridge Rd 1

BUS LOT
05:48 AM 6035 Bell Station Rd

06:00 AM Belair Dr & Starlight Ln

06:05 AM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

06:11 AM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

06:17 AM Sage Ln & Stonybrook Dr

06:26 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

06:33 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

06:39 AM Eugenes Prospect Dr & Roberts Prospect Dr

06:44 AM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

06:58 AM 69th Pl & Decatur Pl

BUS R10
06:41 AM 5406 Macbeth St

06:42 AM 5416 Macbeth St

06:47 AM 4301 57th Ave

06:51 AM 5018 57th Ave

06:55 AM 5628 Emerson St

06:58 AM 5405 56th Pl

07:00 AM 5512 MADISON ST

07:03 AM 5511 Nicholson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 9 of 13

Parkdale High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 141
02:32 PM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS @ PLAYGROUND

BUS 143
02:31 PM Frederick Ct & W Lanham Dr

02:51 PM 68th Pl & James Farmer Way

03:02 PM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

03:08 PM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

BUS 144
02:35 PM 71st Ave & Shepherd St

BUS 145
02:27 PM 67th Pl & Riverdale Rd

02:31 PM 67th Ave @  Bld 6003

BUS 146
02:31 PM Parkview Garden Apt @ Playground (near bld 6321)

02:38 PM 6003 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

BUS 147
02:31 PM Ingraham St & Newby Ave

BUS 148
02:38 PM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

02:45 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

BUS 149
02:33 PM 71st Ave & Varnum St

BUS 150
02:32 PM Redfield Ave & Trenton Rd

02:38 PM Route 450 & 69th Ave

BUS 151
02:31 PM 6223 64th Ave

BUS 152
02:32 PM Buchanan St & Chesapeake Rd

02:35 PM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

BUS 153
02:28 PM 63rd Ave & Roanoke Ave

02:30 PM 62nd Pl & Sheridan St

BUS 154



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 10 of 13

02:34 PM Newport Rd & Stockton Ln

BUS 155
02:29 PM Emerson St & Furman Pkwy

02:33 PM 68th Pl & Glenoak Rd

02:49 PM Ager Rd and Nicholson St

BUS 156
02:28 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

02:30 PM 58th Ave & Quintana St

02:35 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

02:38 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

02:42 PM 55th Ave & Newton St

02:47 PM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

02:51 PM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

02:53 PM 64th Ave & Kilmer St

02:54 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

02:57 PM Forest Ter & Virginia Ave

03:04 PM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

BUS 157
02:32 PM 75th Ave & Taylor St

02:40 PM HANSON OAKS DR @ FIRST DRIVEWAY

BUS 158
02:27 PM 6315 Kenilworth Ave

02:29 PM 6329 Kenilworth Ave

02:31 PM Kenilworth Ave & River Rd & Tuckerman St

02:33 PM Kenilworth Ave & Tennyson St

02:38 PM 5116 Kenilworth Ave

02:42 PM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

BUS 159
02:30 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

BUS 160
02:31 PM 69th Ave & Beacon Light Rd

02:35 PM Furman Pkwy & Greenland St

BUS 161
02:31 PM 69th Pl & Freeport St

BUS 162
02:31 PM Madison St & Westbrook Dr

BUS 241
02:30 PM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

BUS 248



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 11 of 13

02:32 PM 76TH AVE AND GARRISON RD

02:38 PM SEANS TERR AND FURY LA

02:41 PM Finns Ln @ Entrance Finns Court

BUS 258
02:37 PM Riverdale Rd & 2nd Entrance to Heritage SQ(NW)

02:42 PM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

BUS 259
02:31 PM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

BUS 260
02:30 PM 85th Pl & 87th Ave & Ravenswood Rd

02:36 PM 84th Ave & Westbrook Dr

BUS 261
02:31 PM Oliver St & Powhatan St

BUS 262
02:30 PM Verona Dr & Westbrook Dr

02:36 PM 9023 ANNAPOLIS RD

02:39 PM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

02:41 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

02:47 PM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

02:50 PM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

BUS 264
02:29 PM RIVERDALE RD @ ENT TO FONTAINE CLUB APTS

BUS 265
02:30 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

BUS 268
02:29 PM 61st Pl & Roanoke Ave

02:32 PM 59th Ave & Rittenhouse St

BUS 269
02:29 PM Jeffrey Ave & Riverdale Rd

02:32 PM MARTINS LA AND LOIS LA

BUS 270
02:30 PM Lamont Dr & Powhatan St (S)

02:35 PM 75th Ave & Kidmore Ln

BUS 309
02:32 PM Karen Elaine Dr & Riverdale Rd

02:38 PM 7700 Harkins Rd

BUS 310



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 12 of 13

02:32 PM 69th Pl & Decatur Pl

02:38 PM Greenvale Pkwy & 69th Pl (W)

BUS 324
02:29 PM SB Kenilworth Ave & Quintana St

02:34 PM 48th Ave & Queensbury Rd

02:36 PM 4904 East West Hwy

02:38 PM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

02:44 PM Queens Chapel Rd & Underwood St

02:51 PM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

02:54 PM 5603 Cypress Creek Dr

02:59 PM 32nd St & Arundel Rd

03:02 PM 38th St & Windom Rd

03:06 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

03:09 PM 46th Ave & Emerson St

BUS 341
02:29 PM SHERIDAN ST AND 59TH AVE

BUS 377
02:37 PM 6034 Bell Station Rd

02:42 PM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

02:47 PM Eugenes Prospect Dr & Roberts Prospect Dr

02:55 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

03:01 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

03:09 PM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

03:15 PM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

03:19 PM Sage Ln & Stonybrook Dr

03:22 PM Belair Dr & Starlight Ln

BUS 429
02:40 PM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

02:46 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

02:51 PM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

02:53 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

02:59 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

03:04 PM Paris Ct & Peach Walker Dr & Perkins Ln

03:13 PM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

03:22 PM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

BUS 463
02:34 PM 49th Ave & Delaware St

02:39 PM 48th Ave & Hollywood Rd

BUS 463
02:30 PM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

02:37 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:37:19 PM Page 13 of 13

02:43 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

02:46 PM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

02:50 PM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

03:06 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

BUS 474
02:36 PM 51st Ave & Mineola Rd

BUS 474
02:45 PM 4201 River Rd

02:53 PM 51st Ave & Huron St

02:56 PM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

03:00 PM 52nd Ave & Lackawanna St

BUS 480
02:37 PM Mangum Rd & Muskogee St

02:41 PM 51st Ave & Nantucket Rd

02:44 PM Niagara Rd & Rhode Island Ave (service rd)

BUS 485
02:46 PM 8712 Edmonston Rd

02:48 PM 8724 Edmonston Rd

02:50 PM 8734 Edmonston Rd

02:53 PM SEMINOLE ST AND 63RD AVE

02:57 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

03:01 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

BUS 485
02:29 PM Edmonston Rd & Wellesley Dr

02:34 PM Cunningham Dr & Goucher Dr

BUS 496
02:34 PM 48th Pl & Catawba Rd

02:38 PM CHEROKEE ST AND AUTOVILLE DR

02:41 PM BRANCHVILLE RD AND 48TH PL

02:45 PM Lakeland Rd & 48th Ave

02:49 PM TECUMSEH ST AND 48TH AVE

02:53 PM 51st Ave & Cree Ln


